Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

C*** Goeb

Email: **@rigaku.com

Your order

Bacon & Cheese
Coke No Sugar
Small Chips

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Tip

Subtotal

GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 1st Sep 2025, 3:11 PM

Have questions about your order?

Ribs & Burgers The Rocks

1st Sep 2025, 3:11 PM
5

38 605 527 160
$31.30

$17.90
$4.50
$5.90

$0.82
$2.18
$28.66
$2.64

$31.30

Call Ribs & Burgers The Rocks on +61292514488

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerstr
tel:+61292514488
mailto:therocks@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

