Tax invoice & receipt

Total paid

Venue Order date Table number ABN (Australian Business Number) Total paid	Ribs & Burgers The Rocks 1st Sep 2025, 3:11 PM 5 38 605 527 160 \$31.30		
		C*** Goeb	
		Email: ***@rigaku.com	
		Your order	
		Bacon & Cheese	\$17.90
Coke No Sugar	\$4.50		
Small Chips	\$5.90		
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$0.82		
Tip	\$2.18		
Subtotal	\$28.66		
GST	\$2.64		

Last Updated: 1st Sep 2025, 3:11 PM

\$31.30

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers The Rocks on <u>+61292514488</u>

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com